Furniture For Today’s
Technology
®
RC-HB
VideoLabs’ Highboy A/V Carts are perfect for front of the room applications.  At a
head clearing 42”, these carts allow easy viewing in any training or classroom envi-
ronment.  With over 26” of interior cabinet height and a depth of 23”, there is plenty of
room for all your A/V equipment.

A/V Carts
Highboy A/V Carts
A/V CartsRC-AV
VideoLabs’ A/V Carts were built to integrate design, function and affordability.  Unlike
most standard industry carts, VideoLabs’ carts are truly portable and extremely strong.
All of our A/V Carts are 33” high to allow easy viewing over most industry standard
30” furniture.
Features
• 5” twin wheel casters for easy maneuvering
• Monitor strap to keep monitor securly in place
• Built-in peripheral shelf
• Adjustable internal shelf
• Smoked Plexiglass doors
• Two back grommets for flexible wiring
Part Number Description
RC-CART-32HB Highboy A/V Cart for up to 32” monitor
RC-CART-35HB Highboy A/V Cart for 35” monitor
RC-CART-43HB Highboy A/V Cart for 43” monitor (34” tall)
*See foldout for options and laminate colors.
Part Number Description
RC-CART-20AV 20” monitor cart
RC-CART-27AV 27” monitor cart
RC-CART-32AV 32” monitor cart
RC-CART-35AV 35” monitor cart
RC-CART-43AV 43” monitor cart (26” tall)
* See foldout for options and laminate colors.
Plasma Carts RC-CART-PL
VideoLabs’ Plasma Carts are designed to fit 42” and 50” flat panel monitors.  At a
depth of 24”, they are narrower than our standard line to better match the sleeker
profile of todays plasma screens.  These carts are also available in a depth of 29” so
you can choose the one that meets your equipment storage needs.
Features
• Stationary peripheral opening
• Adjustable interior shelves
• Smoked Plexiglass doors
• 5” twin wheel casters for easy maneuvering
• Standard rubber bumper edge molding
• Dual 19 1/8” equipment bays
• Top and back grommets for flexible wiring options
• Optional rack rails available
Part Number Description
RC-CART-42PLST 42” Plasma Cart – 24” deep; grommet back
RC-CART-50PLST 50” Plasma Cart – 24” deep; grommet back
RC-CART-42PL 42” Plasma Cart – 29” deep; vented back
RC-CART-50PL 50” Plasma Cart – 29” deep; vented back
* See foldout for options and laminate colors.
Plasma Pedestals RC-PED-PL
VideoLabs’ Plasma Pedestals are the answer when you are looking for a place to
store your equipment when using a wall mounted screen.  Their double bay systems
were created with storage in mind.
Features
• Optional rackrails available
• Smoked Plexiglass doors
• Dual 19 1/8” equipment bays
• Top and back grommets for flexible wiring options
Part Number Description
RC-PED-42PLST 42” Plasma Pedestal – 24” deep; grommet back
RC-PED-50PLST 50” Plasma Pedestal – 24” deep; grommet back
RC-PED-42PL 42” Plasma Pedestal – 29” deep; vented back
RC-PED-50PL 50” Plasma Pedestal – 29” deep; vented back
* See foldout for options and laminate colors.
Plasma Carts and Pedestals
Set Top Videoconferencing
and
Standard Videoconferencing Carts
Set Top VC CartsRC-ST
VideoLabs’ Set Top Videoconferencing Carts were specifically designed to meet the needs of
the new set top conferencing units.  The rounded look gives this cart a sleek appearance that is
welcome everywhere from the training room to the boardroom.  With more than 20” of depth in
the interior cabinet, there is room for your VCR and other peripheral equipment.
Features
• Smoked Plexiglass doors
• 5” twin wheel casters for easy maneuvering
• Standard rubber bumper edge molding
• Full rear panel with two grommets for easy pass-through for your cables
Part Number Description
RC-CART-2029ST Open cart for up to a 29” monitor
RC-CART-20ST 20” monitor cart
RC-CART-27ST 27” monitor cart
RC-CART-32ST 32” monitor cart
RC-CART-35ST 35” monitor cart
RC-CART-43ST 43” monitor cart (26” tall)
RC-CART-27STSS 27” speaker system ready cart
RC-CART-32STSS 32” speaker system ready cart
RC-CART-35STSS 35” speaker system ready cart
RC-CART-32WEGAST Cart for a 32” Sony® Wega monitor (flat front)
RC-CART-36WEGAST Cart for a 36” Sony® Wega monitor (flat front)
* See foldout for options and laminate colors.
RC Standard VC Carts
VideoLabs’ Standard Videoconferencing Carts are built for maximum strength, durability and
versatility.  These carts are specifically designed to hold monitors and large equipment.  They
have a deeper equipment enclosure to allow space for deeper legacy codecs or tower
systems.
Features
• Smoked Plexiglass doors
• 5” twin wheel casters for easy maneuvering.
• Standard rubber bumper edge molding.
• Weighted, wide base for stability.
• Rear panel has venting for heat producing equipment.
Part Number Description
RC-CART-27 27” monitor cart
RC-CART-32 32” monitor cart
RC-CART-35 35” monitor cart
RC-CART-43 43” monitor cart (26” tall)
RC-CART-27SS 27” speaker system ready cart
RC-CART-32SS 32” speaker system ready cart
RC-CART-35SS 35” speaker system ready cart
RC-CART-32WEGA Cart for a 32” Sony Wega monitor (flat front)
RC-CART-36WEGA Cart for a 36” Sony Wega monitor (flat front)
* See foldout for options and laminate colors.
Document Camera Carts
and
Dual Monitor Pedestals

• Cable grommet on top ensures simple cabling access
• Dual rear removable vented back panels
• Standard rubber bumper edge molding
• 33” in height for easy viewing in any conferencing environment
Part Number Description
RC-PED-227 Dual 27” monitor pedestal
RC-PED-232 Dual 32” monitor pedestal
RC-PED-235 Dual 35” monitor pedestal
RC-PED-227SS Dual 27” monitor pedestal; speaker opening
RC-PED-232SS Dual 32” monitor pedestal; speaker opening
RC-PED-235SS Dual 35” monitor pedestal; speaker opening
* See foldout for options and laminate colors.
Models RC-DOC-EC and RC-DOC-TRAP shown.
LCD Carts
Part Number Description
RC-PROJ-EC29 29” tall projector cart
RC-PROJ-EC38 38” tall projector cart
*See foldout for options and laminate colors.
Projectors are an integral part of most training centers these days.  That’s why
VideoLabs offers a wide choice of LCD carts that make sense, incorporating
style, value and utility.  We offer three distinct choices, and all of those have the
flexibility to be customized from our list of standard options.  All of these carts
come standard with 19 1/8” internal dimensions, allowing them to be fitted with
rack rail for equipment storage.  We also offer these units in different heights,
allowing you to best match the projector height to your screen.
Standard LCD CartRC-PROJ-EC
Deluxe LCD CartRC-PROJ-TT
Part Number Description
RC-PROJ-TT36 36” tall projector cart; trapezoid top
RC-PROJ-TT44 44” tall projector cart; trapezoid top
*See foldout for options and laminate colors.
RC-PROJ-WD Premium LCD Cart
Part Number Description
RC-PROJ-WD36 36” tall projector cart; extension leaves; door
RC-PROJ-WD44 44” tall projector cart; extension leaves; door
*See foldout for options and laminate colors.
LCD/Overhead Carts
RC-OHOverhead Cart
VideoLabs’ LCD/Overhead Projector Cart has a handy split-top surface for ideal

Presenter Station
Solo Station
RC-PS
RC-PS-SOLO
RC-RK
If you are looking for an affordable and stylish option to the metal rack rail carts you
have found – this is it!  VideoLabs’ Rack Rail systems are offered in a wide variety of
woodgrains and solid colors, allowing them to blend into any environment.  Offered
with many options including locking doors, wheels and back vents.  If you don’t see
what you like, remember, we do custom work and can easily adapt any of these to
meet your specific needs.
Rack Carts and Racks
Rack Carts
Racks RC-RACK
Part Number Description
RC-CART-RK12 Rack Cart – 12 space
RC-CART-RK16 Rack Cart – 16 space
RC-CART-RK20 Rack Cart – 20 space
*See foldout for options and laminate colors.
Part Number Description
RC-RACK-8 Rack Shell – 8 space
RC-RACK-12 Rack Shell – 12 space
RC-RACK-16 Rack Shell – 16 space
RC-RACK-20 Rack Shell – 20 space
* See foldout for options and laminate colors.
Models RC-RACK-8
and RC-RACK-12 shown.
TablesRC-TBL, R, & RT
Your table is not only the visual focus of a meeting or videoconference, it also affects the
communication dynamics.  Your table’s shape, size and finish determine how well people
are seen and heard and how well communication flows between meeting participants.
VideoLabs’ Meeting Room Tables are designed in a variety of shapes and sizes to help
create an optimum environment for your meetings.  VideoLabs’ Training Tables are de-
signed to be durable enough for factory training and lunchrooms, yet with your choice of
laminates, they are elegant enough for high visibility training rooms.  All have a modesty
panel and provisions for cable management.
Features
• A special integrated framing technique ensures stability and rigidity
• High-grade medium and high-density fiberboard construction
• All surfaces laminated for strength, stability and durability
• Lineal edge is standard for smooth, finished look
Part Number Description
RC-TBL-5 Trapezoid Videoconferencing Table – 5 person
RC-TBL-7 Trapezoid Videoconferencing Table – 7 person
RC-TBL-9 Trapezoid Videoconferencing Table – 9 person
RC-R48 48” Round Table
RC-R60 60” Round Table
RC-RT96 96” Race Track Table
RC-RT120 120” Race Track Table
RC-TT5427 54” Training Table
RC-TT7224 72” Training Table
* See foldout for options and laminate colors.
CredenzasRC-CRD
Tables and Credenzas
VideoLabs’ Credenzas provide the stable surface you need for a variety of electronic
equipment.  The perfect design for telephone, fax machines and other meeting room
tools.  These sturdy units also provide ample interior storage for peripheral electronics
and meeting supplies.  Built with an integrated framing technique that ensures maximum
strength and stability.
Features
• High-grade medium and high-density fiberboard construction
• All surfaces are laminated for strength, stability and durability
• Adjustable internal shelves
Part Number Description
RC-CRD-36LM 36” Standard Credenza
RC-CRD-54LM 54” Standard Credenza
RC-CRD-72LM 72” Standard Credenza
* See foldout for options and laminate colors.
Furniture Options
RC-CART-32HB 25” 26” 26” 32” 34” 42” 28 1/4” 29” S S – S S O O S O O S
RC-CART-35HB 29” 26” 26” 35” 37” 42” 28 1/4” 29” S S – S S O O S O O S

RC-CART-32WEGA 31” 17 3/8” 25 1/2” 35 1/2” 37 1/2” 33” 29” 29 1/2” S S – S S O O O O O S
RC-CART-36WEGA 34” 17 3/8” 25 1/2” 38 1/2” 40 1/2” 33” 29” 29 1/2” S S – S S O O O O O S
RC-CART-2029ST 21 1/2” 25” 22 1/4” 27” 29” 33” 28 1/4” 29” S – – O S O O O O O S
RC-CART-20ST 19 1/8” 23 1/2” 20” 23 1/8” 25 1/8” 30 1/2” 26” 26 3/4” S – – O S O O O O O S
RC-CART-27ST 21 1/2” 25” 22 1/4” 27” 29” 33” 28 1/4” 29” S – – O S O O O O O S
RC-CART-27STSS 21 1/2” 17” 22 1/4” 27” 29” 33” 28 1/4” 29” S – S O S O O O O O S
RC-CART-32ST 27” 25” 22 1/4” 32” 34” 33” 28 1/4” 29” S – – O S O O O O O S
RC-CART-32STSS 27” 17” 22 1/4” 32” 34” 33” 28 1/4” 29” S – S O S O O O O O S
RC-CART-35ST 29” 25” 22 1/4” 35” 37” 33” 28 1/4” 29” S – – O S O O O O O S
RC-CART-35STSS 29” 17” 22 1/4” 35” 37” 33” 28 1/4” 29” S – S O S O O O O O S
RC-CART-43ST 33” 18” 22 1/4” 38 1/2” 40 1/2” 26” 28 1/4” 29” S – – O S O O O O O S
RC-CART-32WEGAST 31” 17 3/8” 22 1/4” 35 1/2” 37 1/2” 33” 28 1/4” 29” S S – O S O O O O O S
RC-CART-36WEGAST 34” 17 3/8” 22 1/4” 38 1/2” 40 1/2” 33” 28 1/4” 29” S S – O S O O O O O S
RC-DOC-EC 19 1/8” 22” 23” 27 1/8” 25 1/8” 29” 26” 26 3/4” S – – O O O O – O O S
RC-DOC-TRAP 19 1/8” 22 23” 39 1/8” 25 1/8” 29” 26” 26 3/4” S – – O O O O – O O S
RC-DOC-29LM 19 1/8” 22” 23” 40” 24” 29” 26” 26 3/4” S – – O O O O – O O S
RC-PED-227 23 1/2” 24 3/4” 22” 54” 52” 33” 28” 26” S – – S S O O – O O –
RC-PED-232 28 1/2” 24 3/4” 22” 64” 62” 33” 28” 26” S – – S S O O – O O –
RC-PED-235 32 1/2” 24 3/4” 22” 72” 70” 33” 28” 26” S – – S S O O – O O –
Model